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Nominol Rolesr- (C.S.C Bronch)

S.No: ADMN/H.TNO Name

1 PATAN ABUBAKAR SIDDIK

CHINNAHANUMANNAGARI AJAY
YAKKALA AKSHAYA

NATTHIBAYANNA GARI AKSHAYA

AVULA ANUSHA

ADONI ANWAR BASHA

SHAIK ATHIYA

SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA

GALI BHARANI

KATIKA BHARGAVI

MARA BHARGAVI

PALEM BHAVANA

ADIRREDDYGARI CHAITHRA

JINDE DHANUSH

THAI GAYATHRI

GHAGIRI MAHAMMAD HANEEF

CHERUKURI HARI PRASHANTH

KAT:IA HARINATH REDDY

MALAPALLI KARANAM HARSHA VARDHAN
DEVARINTI HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY

CHAGANTI HARSHITHA

KATLAPUDI MAHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUPPAGOWNI JAI KIRAN KUMAR GOWD
24 72 EDIGA KARTHIK

AKULA KARTHIK KUMAR

DANDU KUSUMA

SINGARA LAKSHMI THEJASWINI

BYALLA LIKHITHAMMA

NANDAMMAGARI LOKANATH REDDY

CHEKKA MALLESWARI

MARELLA MANI KUMAR REDDY

KURUBA MANOJ KUMAR

PUTLURU MOKSHITH SAI

1.,

2 23F21A3702
3 23F21A3703
4 23F21A3704

5 23F21A3705

6 23F2tA3706
7 23F27A3707

8 23F2tA3708
9 23F21A3709
10 23F2tA3711.

11 23F21A3712

12 23F2LA3713

23F2tA37t4
14 23F21A3715

15 23F21A3716

23F27A37t7

T7 23F21A3718
18 23F2tA3719
I9 23F21A3720

20 23F27A372t
23P2rA3722

22 23F21A3723

23 23F21A3724

25 23F21A3726

26 23F27A3727

27 23F2tA3728 DEVARAKONDA LAKSHMI NATH

28 23F2LA3729

29 23F27A3730

30 23F2tA3737
31 23F21,A3732

32 23F21A37s3

33 23F21A3734

34 23F27A3735



23F21A3736 MADDIKBRA NAVEEN KUMAR

23F2LA3737 BOYA OMKAR VIGNESHWAR

23F21A3738 ELUGU PAVANI

38 23F27A3740 PULLALAREVU PRANATHI

23F21A3741 BENAKALA PRANITHA

MIDINTI RAJASEKHAR REDDY

CHALICHIMALA RAJESWARI

42 23F21A3744 THAMMINENI RAGHU

23F2rA3745 GANGAVARAM ROHID

23F27A3746 TALARI RUPANJALI

23F21A3747 MODUPALLI SAI MURALI

23F21A3748 KADANCHU SAI PAVAN

47 23F2tA37+9 GOOTYRAYUDU SAIHEMANTH

23F21A3750 SYEDA SANIA

23F21A3757 KORIVI SATHVIKA

23F21A3752 JOLAPURAM SHAHAJ

23F2tA3753 MALLISETTY SHASHI KUMAR

23F21A3754 KATTEPPAGARI SIREESHA

23F21A3755 GARLAPATI SIVA KUMAR

23F21A3756 VANNE SOUMYA RANI

23F21A3757 VADDE SRUTHI

23F27A3758 PATAN SULTHAN MOHIDDIN

23F2LA3759 BAGALI BIBI SUMAYYA

58 23F27A3760 KUMMARA THARUN

N THARU},I GOWD

23F2tA3762 SHAIK MAHAMMAD VALI

6L 23F21A3763 AWARI VENKATESH

23F27A3764 VADDE VIJAY KUMAR

23F21A3766 CHALAVADI YASHODA

24F25A370t KORRAPATI CHANDRA MOULI

24F25A3702 AVULA JANMOSE

66 24F25A3703 RAGA LOKNATH

24F25A3704 BHUMANAPALLI PRAVEENKUMAR REDDY
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40 23F27A3742

4t 23F21A3743

44

45

46

48

49;,

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

59 23F27A3761

60

62

63

64

65

67
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